JBuratenb Yuchai YC4A125/4.84 L

Tun Tonnnea Onsenb
[py3onogbemHocTb @ 600 mm LC 10,000 kg
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TOUGH WORLD. TOUGH EQUIPMENT.



CLG2100H

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKUA >>>

kg

kg
kg
kg

liter
kW/rpm
N-m/rpm

CLG2100H
[unzenb
10,000

600
12,800
20,300/ 5,620
2,500/7,180
MHeBMaTUyeckne
4/2
2,800
9.00-20-14PR
9.00-20-14PR
1,600/1,720
3,000
200
2,696
4,145
6° /12°
2,210
410/2,130
80 x 175 x 1,520
4,260
2,210
2,646
4,060
720
5,580
290
300
23/30
0.34/0.38
0.45/0.32
5,800
25/20
HoxHol/rnppasnuyeckuin
PyuHol/mexaHnyecknin
Yuchai
YC4A125
CHN Stage Il
4
4.84
92 /2,200
480/ 1,400-1,800
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O6wwe
[py3onoabemMHOCTb 3 Mpu o603HaueHHom LIT
‘
Bec 6 C rpy3om nepepHaAs/3agHAnA
Harpy3ka Ha ocb
7 6e3 rpysa nepegHas/3agHaAA
’
1o
LLnHbl
11 nepegHvie
Pa3mep wnH
12 3alHue
CBOGOAHDIN NOABEM 15 CTaHAAPTHaA ABYXCEKLMOHHAA MauTa
auta
HaknoH mautbl, Bnepea/Hasagn 18 CTaHAapTHaA iByXCEKLMOHHaA MayTa
2 T
FabapuTHas WpuHa 23
BbicoTa 3alMTHON HAArONOBHOM PeLeTKN 24
Paguyc nosopota 25 MWHUMaJbHbI BHELUHWIA
Waccn
VH.LUIMPVIHa Mpoxopaa An: BOpPOTa 27 [AnviHa rpysa v 3anac
28 NPV MUHUManbHON 3arpyske
MpeHC
29 0 LieHTPY KOnecHo 6a3bl
35 pa6ouuit
pmo3a
36 NapKOBOYHbIN
37 npov3eoanTenb
38 mopenb
Cuctembl 39 cobniofeHne npep.3HaueHnii Boibpocos
[svratenb 40 LUUNUHAPbI
41 o6bem ABuratens
42 MOLLHOCTb
MakKc.KpyTALWMiA MOMEHT
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Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.

No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China
T +86 772 3886124 E: overseas@liugong.com
www.liugong.com

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines shown may include optional equipment.
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